

Solar Stik Achieves ISO 9001-2015 Certification

ST. AUGUSTINE, FLORIDA, UNITED STATES, January 12, 2023 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Solar Stik, a leading provider of <u>hybrid power</u> <u>solutions</u>, is proud to announce that it has achieved its initial ISO 9001-2015 certification.

ISO, the International Organization for Standardization, is a globally recognized body that sets the standard for quality management systems. By obtaining ISO 9001-2015 Certification,



Tim Ursery, Quality Manager of Solar Stik

Solar Stik has demonstrated its commitment to meeting and exceeding the highest standards of quality, safety, and efficiency in all of its operations.

"This was the easiest and smoothest ISO audit I've witnessed," said Jim Clark, President of Solar Stik. "The ISO 9001-2015 Certification is a testament to our team's commitment to be the best that we can be, following our robust quality program."

The process of obtaining an ISO 9001-2015 Certification involves a multifaceted audit of a company's operations, including an extensive dive into its policies, procedures, and processes. Solar Stik's history of excellent quality assurance, as well as their dedication to first-class customer service, left no doubt that the team would be found in compliance with all relevant ISO standards.

"The backbone of ISO is continuous improvement," said Tim Ursery, Quality Manager at Solar Stik. "That process will lead to a better class of product and customer service. This philosophy of continuous, systematic improvement has always been sought after by the leadership of Solar Stik."

Solar Stik is committed to saving lives across the globe through innovative power solutions. With its ISO 9001-2015 Certification, the company is well-positioned to continue its growth and success in pioneering the hybrid power industry.

Visit solarstik.com to learn more about its products, people, and company culture. Follow us on

Instagram, Twitter, and Facebook using @solarstik. Contact Solar Stik at 800-793-4364 ext. 140 for more information.

Solar Stik, Inc. Solar Stik, Inc. +1 800-793-4364 bd@solarstik.com

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/610723966

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire[™], tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2023 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.